
Qtr Final Semi Final Final

Sun 26 Oct 1pm Sun 2 Nov 10am Sun 2 Nov 1pm

10

21

10

21

21

13

21

13

John Baker-Dry

Steve Giles-Bel

w/oJohn Baker-Dry

Mick Willis-Leo

Colin Atkins-Drum

Barry Black-Pt.L 12

Mark Dougherty-Dru 21 Mark Dougherty-Dru

Peter Connolly-EP 1614

15

16

12

John Baker-Dry 21 John Baker-Dry

Aaron James-EP 17

13

Allen Carey-Pt.L 21 Allen Carey-Pt.L

Stephen Somerton-Dru 7

11

10

8

Steve Giles-Bel 21 Steve Giles-Bel

Tim Hurley-Drum 18

9

Shane Grainger-Bel 167 Shane Grainger-Bel 21

6 Mick Willis-Leo 21

Adam Green-Gee 13 Mick Willis-Leo 215

Anthony Howden-Dru 16 Colin Atkins-Drum 21

4 Colin Atkins-Drum 21

GBR MEN'S STATE NOVICE SINGLES 2014/2015

Colin Atkins-Drum
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